
CalendarFlip™

S M T W T F S

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 4 1 5

1 6 1 7 1 8 1 9 20 2 1 22

2 3 2 4 2 5 2 6 2 7 2 8 2 9

30 3 1

Stock Up List
SHOP HOLIDAY CARDS AND GIFT WRAP DURING 

CHRISTMAS IN JULY AT HALLMARK GOLD 

CROWN STORES AND HALLMARK.COM.

 CARDS & STATIONERY

 BAGS & WRAP

 GIFTS

 STAMPS & SHIPPING SUPPLIES

 SELF CARE

Plans to make...
 CHRISTMAS IN JULY

 ARE YOU READY FOR A WINTER BREAK    

 FROM SUMMER?

 DISABILITY PRIDE MONTH 

 WILL YOU CELEBRATE THE ANNIVERSARY OF   

 THE AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT?

©2023 Hallmark Licensing, LLC. All rights reserved. For personal use only. Not for commercial use. IDEAS.HALLMARK.COM

J U LY
TA K E  N O T E . . .

 

 

Special People & Special Days

Celebrations & Observances

O C C A S I O N

S H O P P I N G  L I S T  &  P L A N

H O L I D AY

D AT E

D AT E

N A M E

N A M E

C A R D  &  G I F T

C A R D  &  G I F T

S E N D  B Y

S E N D  B Y

NATIONAL POSTAL WORKERS DAY ADDRESS TO "MAIL CARRIER"

INDEPENDENCE DAY

NATIONAL COUSINS DAY

NATIONAL AUNT AND UNCLE DAY

7/1

7/4

7/24

7/26

6/27

7/17 

7/19

July 2023


