SEND BY

CARD & GIFT

# July 2023

			_						
JULY									TAKE NOTE
	S	М	Τ	W	Τ	F	S		
							1	0	
	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	0	
	9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	0	
	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	0	
	30	31							

# Special People & Special Days

DATE

OCCASION

NAME

## Stock Up List

SHOP HOLIDAY CARDS AND GIFT WRAP DURING CHRISTMAS IN JULY AT HALLMARK GOLD CROWN STORES AND HALLMARK.COM.

- CARDS & STATIONERY
- O BAGS & WRAP
- GIFTS
- O STAMPS & SHIPPING SUPPLIES
- O SELF CARE

#### Plans to make ...

CHRISTMAS IN JULY

ARE YOU READY FOR A WINTER BREAK

FROM SUMMER?

DISABILITY PRIDE MONTH
WILL YOU CELEBRATE THE ANNIVERSARY OF
THE AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT?

### Celebrations & Observances

HOLIDAY	DATE	NAME	CARD & GIFT	SEND BY
NATIONAL POSTAL WORKERS DAY	7/1	ADDRESS TO "MAIL CARRIER"		
INDEPENDENCE DAY	7/4			6/27
NATIONAL COUSINS DAY	7/24			7/17
NATIONAL AUNT AND UNCLE DAY	7/26			7/19

